Spectromedm
e
d
sp
e
c
tr
o

PL - plate (for FLOALARM)
MED - 100 - 2U - M - CA
Ordering information:
Panel MED
V - automatic change-over with solenoid valves 2U - automatic change-over with differential pressure
CA - cabinet PL - plate
Pressure gauge
M - pressure gauge
K - contact pressure gauge
D - pressure tranducer
Manifold system MBS
3
2
Messer Cutting & Welding GmbH
Lärchenstr. 139a, D-65933 Frankfurt
Tel. +49 (0)69 38016-0, Fax +49 (0)69 38016-200
MBS - L - AV - RV - FH- 5 - 1 - VR25
Cylinder manifolds
Shut-off valve*
AV - Shut-off valve for each cylinder
0 - without shut-off valve
Check valve*
RV - with check valve
0 - without check valve
Cylinder brackets
2 - for 2 gas cylinders in line
3 - for 3 gas cylinders in line
4 - for 4 gas cylinders in line
5 - for 5 gas cylinders in line
6 - for 6 gas cylinders in line
FH - with cylinder brackets
0 - without cylinder brackets
Rows per manifold
1 - single
2 - double
Side
L - left
R - right
Extension
VR 10 - 10 cm
VR 25 - 20 cm
VR 50 - 50 cm
VR 100 - 100 cm
0 - without extension
Ordering information:
Manifold system MBS
MBS - L - 3 - 2 - VR 10 - AV - RV - 0
2
* You have to choose at least a
check valve or shut-off valve
Control systems and
Flexible connections spectromed
MSU - 300 - DIN 477-5 no. 59 - O2
Connection
MSO - pigtail - top version
MSU - pigtail - bottom version
MFS - stainless steel corrugated hose (1m)
MSO - pigtail - top version
MSU - pigtail - bottom version
Type of gas
O2 - oxygen
DL - compressed air
SL - synthetic air
N2O - nitrous oxide
CO2 - carbon dioxide
Inlet pressure P1
200 - max. 200 bar
300 - max. 300 bar
Cylinder connection
Detailed specification of
cylinder connection including
the relevant standard and
number
(e.g. DIN 477-5 no. 59 for
oxygen up to 300 bar)
Ordering information:
Flexible connection
3
FLOMED P
Control system with 10 digital and 4 analog inputs
for contact pressure gauges and pressure transmitters
FLOALARM D10
Alarm system with 10 digital inputs
for e.g. contact pressure gauges
FLOALARM A5
Alarm system with 5 analog inputs
for e.g. pressure transmitters